moonshadow art and healing studio

www.moonshadow-art-and-healing.com

Course & Consultation Fees 2013

Currencies other than the ZAR (South African Rand) are quoted based on current exchange rates at the time of
publishing, and thus should be regarded as estimates only. Actual billing is always in ZAR (South African
Rand). For current exchange rates please visit www.xe.com. Payments can be made online via PayFast's secure
payment gateway. (PayFast is like PayPal for South Africa. More info on www.payfast.co.za/b/std/what-is-payfast)

Click on the links below for more information about each type of reading. Bookings can be made online. See "How
to book" on www.moonshadow-art-and-healing.com/bookingfag.html. Gift Vouchers available.

Animal Communication

www.moonshadow-art-and-healing.com/animal/animal.html
See also Distance Learning Courses

o] [ 1 hour (Audio CD) R560 $59
ndividual Fe 1 hour (Email/Skype) R520 $54.50
30 min (Email/Skype) R280 $29.50
R520 $54.50
Group (1 hour) 1 hour + R50 per + $5.50 per
(Email) additional additional
animal animal

Clairvoyant

www.moonshadow-art-and-healing.com/clairvoyant/clairvoyant.html

1 hour: Video-DVD R640 $67

Clairvoyant 1 hour: Audio CD R560 $59
1 hour: Email/Skype R520 $54.50
30 min: Email/Skype R280 $29.50

Clairvoyant Group Readings on request - Contact us for a quote

. In-depth Video-DVD R560 $59

Dream Interpretation In-depth Email R440 $46

Mini Email Consultation R220 $23

Goddess Archetype Video-DVD R560 $59

Email R440 $46

Past Life Reading Video-DVD R640 $67
Email R520 $54.50

Personality Reading Email R440 $46

Relationship Compatibility Email R440 $46
Soul Path Reading Email R750 $78.50
Year Forecast Email (in-depth) R750 $78.50
Email (mini) R280 $29.50
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Courses (Distance Learning)

www.moonshadow-art-and-healing.com/courses/animal.html

Animal Communication
Distance Learning

Animal Communication
Distance Learning

Course material on CD Rom or
download material

Course Manual printed

Medium

www.moonshadow-art-and-healing.com/medium/medium.html

Medium Consultation

Group Readings on request

www.moonshadow-art-and-healing.com/pendulum/pendulum.html

Pendulum Dowsing

1 hour: Video-DVD
1 hour: Audio CD
1 hour: Email/Skype
30 min: Email/Skype

R1500

R1700*

$157

$178*

*Excludes shipping outside
RSA

R640
R560
R520
R280

Contact us for a quote

Pendulum Dowsing

Per question

Tarot

www.moonshadow-art-and-healing.com/tarot/tarot.html

1.5 hour: Video-DVD

Birthday Mandala Tarot
(1.5 hour)

Therapeutic Tarot

1.5 hour: Email/Skype/Audio
CD

1 hour: Video-DVD
1 hour: Audio CD
1 hour: Email/Skype
30 minutes: Email/Skype

Online Currency Converter: www.xe.com _

For more information about Moonshadow's Consultations and Courses, please visit
www.moonshadow-art-and-healing.com

R20

R940
R750

R750
R560
R520
R280

$67

$59
$54.50
$29.50

$54.50

$98.50
$78.50

$78.50
$59

$54.50

$29.50




