

www.moonshadow-art-and-healing.com

Course & Consultation Fees 2013

Currencies other than the ZAR (South African Rand) are quoted based on current exchange rates at the time of publishing, and thus should be regarded as **estimates only**. **Actual billing is always in ZAR** (**South African Rand**). For current exchange rates please visit www.xe.com. Payments can be made online via PayFast's secure payment gateway. (PayFast is like PayPal for South Africa. More info on www.payfast.co.za/b/std/what-is-payfast)

Click on the links below for more information about each type of reading. Bookings can be made online. See "How to book" on www.moonshadow-art-and-healing.com/bookingfaq.html. Gift Vouchers available.

www.moonshadow-art-ar	Communication nd-healing.com/animal/animal.html nce Learning Courses		
Individual Pet	1 hour (Audio CD)	R560	\$59
	1 hour (Email/Skype)	R520	\$54.50
	30 min (Email/Skype)	R280	\$29.50
Group (1 hour)	1 hour (Email)	R520 + R50 per additional animal	\$54.50 + \$5.50 per additional animal
	nirvoyant ealing.com/clairvoyant/clairvoyant.html		
Clairvoyant	1 hour: Video-DVD	R640	\$67
	1 hour: Audio CD	R560	\$59
	1 hour: Email/Skype	R520	\$54.50
	30 min: Email/Skype	R280	\$29.50
Clairvoyant Group Readings o	n request - Contact us for a q	uote	
	In-depth Video-DVD	R560	\$59
Dream Interpretation	In-depth Email	R440	\$46
	Mini Email Consultation	R220	\$23
Goddess Archetype	Video-DVD	R560	\$59
	Email R440	R440	\$46
Past Life Reading	Video-DVD	R640	\$67
	Email	R520	\$54.50
Personality Reading	Email	R440	\$46
			,
Deletionable Comments that			
Relationship Compatibility	Email	R440	\$46
Soul Path Reading			
Joan Latti Housing	Email	R750	\$78.50
Year Forecast	Email (in-depth)	R750	\$78.50
	Email (mini)	R280	\$29.50

and the control of t	stance Learning) -healing.com/courses/animal.html		
Animal Communication Distance Learning	Course material on CD Rom or download material	R1500	\$157
Animal Communication Distance Learning	Course Manual printed	R1700*	\$178*
		*Excludes shipping outside RSA	
	edium healing.com/medium/medium.html		
Medium Consultation	1 hour: Video-DVD	R640	\$67
	1 hour: Audio CD	R560	\$59
	1 hour: Email/Skype	R520	\$54.50
	30 min: Email/Skype	R280	\$29.50
Group Readings on request	Contact us for a quote		
	um Dowsing ealing.com/pendulum/pendulum.html		
Pendulum Dowsing	Per question	R20	\$54.50
	Tarot nd-healing.com/tarot/tarot.html		
Birthday Mandala Tarot (1.5 hour)	1.5 hour: Video-DVD	R940	\$98.50
	1.5 hour: Email/Skype/Audio CD	R750	\$78.50
	1 hour: Video-DVD	R750	\$78.50
Therapeutic Tarot	1 hour: Audio CD	R560	\$59
	1 hour: Email/Skype	R520	\$54.50
	30 minutes: Email/Skype	R280	\$29.50
For more information about Moonshad	onverter: <u>www.xe.com</u> _ low's Consultations and Courses, ow-art-and-healing.com	please visit	